4700 Calle Bolero  •  Camarillo, CA 93012  •  www.wilwood.com  •  Sales: 805 / 388-1188  •  Fax: 805 / 388-4938
SUPERLITE 4R REAR BIG BRAKE 13”
DISC / PARKING BRAKE KITS
Models Covered:
Kits are available for the popular Ford, GM and Mopar "Detroit"
muscle car rear wheel drive axles. Specific axle ordering information
can be found on the bottom of page 2.
Kit Features:

Typical Installation Diagram, Major Components Identified.
Rear Housing Flange Chart and Axle Flange / Offset Cross-Section
ORDERING INFORMATION:
KIT PART NUMBERS
MAKE / MODEL FLANGE OFFSET GT ROTOR KIT SRP ROTOR KIT
Big Ford 2.36” 140-9217 140-9217-D
Big Ford, New Style 2.36” 140-9218 140-9218-D
Big Ford, New Style 2.50” 140-9219 140-9219-D
Chevy, 12 Bolt 2.81” 140-9213 140-9213-D
Chevy, 12 Bolt with 3.15 Bearing 2.81” 140-9215 140-9215-D
Ford Mustang, 2005 - Present 2.50” 140-9221 140-9221-D
Ford Mustang 8.8 2.50” 140-9223 140-9223-D
Mopar / Dana, Green Bearing with Snap Ring 2.36” 140-9222 140-9222-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac, 1958-1964 2.81” 140-9224 140-9224-D
Small Ford 2.50” 140-9220 140-9220-D
Small Ford 2.66” 140-9216 140-9216-D
2.000
2.835 DIA
3.336
2.375